17" MONTAUK OPTIONS /0%

Production Yeor: 198

17" MONTAUK OPTIONS B

Production Year: 199

BOW CHOCK
ASSEMBLY

LADDER NOT SHOWN

Det P/N Oty Deser.

1 1035203 1 LIGHT, BOW

2 1008671 2 SCR, MACH#B-32 X 1" PPH

3 0707679 2 SCR, MACH#5/16-18 X 3.5" POH

4 1033067 1 CHOCK, BOW 17

5 1023415 1 PLATE, BOW LIGHT BACK-UP

6 1037019 1 SHIM, HDPE BOW SHOCK

7 1035237 1 LIGHT STERN 36" X 3/4" MAST

8 1033034 1 BASE, NAV STERN LIGHT UPR

9 1033026 1 BASE, NAV STERN LIGHT LWR

10 1008507 4 SCR, TAP#10A X 17 PPOH

11 0126870 1 VENT,CLAMPSHL ROPE LKR1 5/8")( 15"

12 1010825 3 SCR, TAP#BA X 5/8" PTH

13 1012467 1 RAIL, SIDE PORT

14 1012509 1 RAIL, SIDE STBD

15 1008507 32 SCR, TAP#10A X 17 POH

16 1011931 1 RAIL, BOW 1PC

17 1008515 16 SCR, TAP#14A X 1.5” POH

18 0998666 2 DECAL, MONT DK GRY HIBOSSCAL

19 0997783 2 DECAL, 17" FIRE RED HIBOSSCAL
0997734 2 DECAL, 17° CORBIN DK BLU HIB
0997759 2 DECAL, 17’ DK GRN HIBOSSCAL

20 0997999 Pr  DECAL, BW LOGO 18" FIRE RED

0998047 Pr DECAL, BW LOGO 18" CORBIN DK BLU
0998054 Pr DECAL, BW LOGO 18" DK GRN

21 0998559 1 DECAL, BW HARP PORT FIRE RED
0998450 1 DECAL, BW HARP PORT CORB DK BLU
0998542 1 DECAL, BW HARP PORT DK GRN

22 0998609 1 DECAL, BW HARP STBD FIRE RED
0998476 1 DECAL, BW HARP STBD CORB BK BLU
0998591 1 DECAL, BW HARP STBD DK GRN

23 1038009 20" TAPE, SOLID 1°FIRE RED W/PIN

1037985 20" TAPE, SOLID 1"CORB DK BLU W/PIN
1037993 20" TAPE, SOLID 1"DK GRN W/PIN
24 0590646 Pr CLIP, BLK STRG POLE
25 1008739 2 SCR, MACH#10-24 X 17 PTH

ITEMS NOT SHOWN
1033133 1 MANUAL, OWNERS CTR CNSL
1 PACKET, BW OWNERS BAG/BW DOC
1109255 1 PLATE, NMMA MT
1007855 4 RVI, POP/BLINDF1/8 X 1/4" ALUM

COMFORT PACKAGE OPTION

26 1016427 1 COOLER, 72QT WHT

27 1043181 2 HOOK, PLAS COOLER 1/8" WHT
28 1068139 1 CLEAT ASSY, HDPE PORT SEAFM
29 1068121 1 CLEAT ASSY, HDPE STBD SEAFM
30 1008382 6 SCR, TAP#14A X 1.5” PFH

31 1007350 1 CUSH, CODLER SEAT 72QT WHT/GRY
32 0203786 16 SNAP STUD, #8 X 3/8"

33 1068618 2 ROD HLDR, ASSY SEAFM

34 0152918 8 WASHER, FLAT#10

35 1007772 8 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK#10-24
36 1008374 2 CUSH, CNSL ROD HLDR WHT/GRY

Det P/N Qty Descr.
SWIM PLATFORM W/HANDRAIL OPTION
36 1068410 1 PLTFM, HDPE SWIM W/LADDER SEAFM
37 1008697 6 SCR, TAPH14A X 1.5" PPH
38 1016948 1 LBL, BW WARN SWIM PLTFM 2" X 3"
STERNSEAT, FULL WIDTH
39 1008416 1 CUSH, STERN SEAT WHT/GRY
40 0177436 2 BRKT, TABLE WALL
41 1010586 16 SCR, MACHf1/4-20 X 1/2" PPH
42 1008929 16 WASHER, STAR#1/4
43 0888263 16 SCRIAP#I0A X 1.25" PFH
44 0996355 2 HATCH, BLK KNOB CHR/BRZ
45 1010552 8 SCR. TAPA10A X 3/4" POH
46 0888263 8 SCR, TAP X 1.25
47 0860361 1 INSERT, LEG HINGE BLK 7/8"
48 1010552 4 SCR, TAPF10A X 3/4” POH
49 1035021 1 SUPP, LEG FLD SETERN SEAT
50 1008606 1 SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 1.75" PPH
51 1008606 1 NUT, LOCK#1/4-20
52 0152926 2 WASHER, FLAT#1/4"
53 1016930 1 LBLBW WARN STERN SEAT(NOT SHOWN)
54 1043603 1 TERMINAL BLOCK
55 1001528 1 TERMINAL BLOCK COVER
56 1010909 4 SCR, TAPPING, #14x1.5" PTH
57 1010877 2 SCR, TAPPING, #8x5/8" PPH
1

58 1016922 WIRING LABEL

OPTIONS NOT SHOWN
1041128 1 STRAP, 1" X 3’ HLDDWN BLK
BRKT, B

1042837 2 ATTHLDDWN 1.25" CHR/PLT
1008507 4 SCR, TAP#10A X 1" PO
0995068 1 HOLDER, BATTGR27 POWER GUARD
0803155 1 RECEPTACLE, 12V TROLLING MOTOR
0803163 1 PLUG, vV
36-J505-02 1 HARNESS, TROLLING MOTOR
1010446 1 SCR, MACH#10-24 X 1" POH
0152918 1 WASHER, FLAT#
1007772 1 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK#10-24
BOW CUSHION COVERS
1008465 1 CUSH, BOW WHT/GRY
0203786 9 SNAP STUD, #8 X 3/8"
1135995 1 CANVAS, 98PH2 TOP W/BOOT RED
1136019 1 CANVAS, 98PH2 TOP W/BOOTBLU
1138027 1 CANVAS, 98PH2 TOP W/BOOT GRN
BILGE PUMP
0977926 1. PUMP, BILGE 500GPH
1042092 .5' HOSE, WATER 3/4" WHT
1039668 5" PIPE, PVC 1/2" ID X 5/8" OD
1037084 1 ELBOW, PVC 1/2” FM SLIP X 90DEG
0263954 2 CLAMP, HOSE#10 1/2" X 1 1/8"
1010925 2 SCR, TAP#BA X 5/8" PTH
1039585 loz ADHESIVE, BOSTIK WHT
0533430 1 VENT, CLAMSHL ROPE LKR 2" X 27
3

1010925 SCR, TAP#BA X 5/8" PTH

PG. 5-2




